
2019-2020 Mid-Term Exam Schedule  
 

Mon.  1/13/20 B DAY COURSE 

7:39-7:45 Homeroom  

7:51-9:19 Period 1  

9:23-10:51 Period 3--EXAM  

10:56-12:58 Period 5  

(normal B Day lunches during this period) 
 

1:02-2:30 Period 7- EXAM  

 

Tues.  1/14/20 C DAY COURSE 

7:39-7:45 Homeroom  

7:51-9:19 Period 2  

9:23-10:51 Period 4--EXAM  

10:56-12:58 Period 6  

(normal C Day lunches during this period)  
 

1:02-2:30 Period 8- EXAM  

 

 

 

 

* *Teachers need to tell these classes when to report to lunch on Jan. 16th and 17th. **Band is 3rd not 2nd lunch. 

Wed. 1/15/20 B DAY COURSE 

7:39-7:45 Homeroom  

7:51-9:19 Period 1--EXAM  

9:23-10:51 Period 3  

10:56-12:58 *Period 7  (lunches during this period) 

1st Lunch (10:56-11:26):  Science, World 

Language, Art ATP, Tech, FCS 

2nd Lunch (11:41-12:11):  English, Social Studies, 

ESL, Music 

3rd Lunch (12:28-12:58):  Math, Learning Support, 

Business, Health/PE 

 

1:02-2:30 Period 5- EXAM  

Thur. 1/16/20 C DAY COURSE 

7:39-7:45 Homeroom  

7:51-9:19 Period 2--EXAM  

9:23-10:51 Period 4  

10:56-12:58 *Period 8  (lunches during this period) 

1st Lunch (10:56-11:26):  Science, World 

Language, Art, ATP, Tech, FCS  

2nd Lunch (11:41-12:11):  English, Social Studies, 

ESL, Piano 

3rd Lunch (12:28-12:58):  Math, Learning Support, 

Business, Health/PE, Band** 

 

1:02-2:30 Period 6--EXAM  


